
England Senior & Under 20 Combined Events Championships

Bedford :: 29-230 May 2021 SW Heptathlon

Area

Rank Bib Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 37 Jade O’DOWDA (U23) Newham & Essex Beagles 13.76 1,013 1,013 1 1.74 903 1,916 2 13.09 733 2,649 1 24.89 897 3,546 1

2 27 Ellen BARBER Yeovil Olympiads/Loughborough Students M 14.54 903 903 3 1.74 903 1,806 3 13.35 751 2,557 3 24.89 897 3,454 3

3 39 Jodie  SMITH (U23) Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 13.85 1,000 1,000 2 1.80 978 1,978 1 11.23 610 2,588 2 25.04 883 3,471 2

4 41 Ashleigh SPILIOPOULOU (U23) Enfield and Haringey AC 15.74 746 746 9 1.71 867 1,613 6 11.28 614 2,227 5 26.10 788 3,015 5

5 31 Lauren EVANS (U23) Cardiff AAC 14.76 874 874 4 1.71 867 1,741 4 10.45 559 2,300 4 26.32 769 3,069 4

6 29 Lauryn DAVEY (U23) Swansea Harriers 15.37 793 793 7 1.62 759 1,552 9 11.58 633 2,185 6 26.94 717 2,902 6

7 32 Bethany HARRYMAN (U23) Harlow AC 15.67 755 755 8 1.68 830 1,585 7 10.73 577 2,162 7 26.93 718 2,880 7

8 30 Alexa EICHELMANN (U23) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 16.32 676 676 12 1.56 689 1,365 10 10.91 589 1,954 9 27.98 632 2,586 9

8 36 Jordanna MORRISH Bracknell  AC 16.04 709 709 10 1.71 867 1,576 8 8.90 458 2,034 8 26.83 726 2,760 8

10 26 Vera ANTONOVA (U23) Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 18.33 455 455 13 1.59 724 1,179 12 12.12 669 1,848 11 28.08 625 2,473 11

11 33 Alice LINAKER (U23) University of Birmingham N 16.08 704 704 11 1.53 655 1,359 11 10.12 537 1,896 10 27.92 637 2,533 10

12 44 Lucy TURNER Gateshead harriers N 14.88 858 858 5 NHC 858 14 11.64 637 1,495 12 DNF 1,495 13

13 35 Holly MILLS (U23) Andover AC/Brunel Uni  DNF 1.80 978 978 13 NMR 978 13 24.45 938 1,916 12

40 Rhea SOUTHCOTT (U23) Leeds City AC N 15.25 809 809 6 1.71 867 1,676 5 DNS * DNS *

42 Katie STAINTON Birchfield Harriers M DNS * * * *

38 Natasha SMITH (U23) Birchfield Harriers M DNS * * * *

34 Anna MCCAULEY (U23) City of Sheffield & Dearne AC N DNS * * * *

28 Mia CHANTREE (U23) Chelmsford AC/Loughborough Univ. DNS * * * *

100mH High Jump Shot 200m
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England Senior & Under 20 Combined Events Championships

Bedford :: 29-230 May 2021 SW Heptathlon

Rank Bib Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 37 Jade O’DOWDA (U23) Newham & Essex Beagles 6.12 887 4,433   1 42.63 718 5,151   1 02:14.99 893 6,044   1

2 27 Ellen BARBER Yeovil Olympiads/Loughborough Students M 6.08 874 4,328   3 45.25 768 5,096   2 02:12.27 932 6,028   2

3 39 Jodie  SMITH (U23) Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 6.24 924 4,395   2 39.99 667 5,062   3 02:20.30 819 5,881   3

4 41 Ashleigh SPILIOPOULOU (U23) Enfield and Haringey AC 5.58 723 3,738   5 36.39 598 4,336   4 02:24.69 761 5,097   4

5 31 Lauren EVANS (U23) Cardiff AAC 5.61 732 3,801   4 24.68 376 4,177   5 02:26.07 743 4,920   5

6 29 Lauryn DAVEY (U23) Swansea Harriers 5.13 595 3,497   7 34.82 568 4,065   6 02:25.56 750 4,815   6

7 32 Bethany HARRYMAN (U23) Harlow AC 5.42 677 3,557   6 27.77 434 3,991   7 02:29.14 704 4,695   7

8 30 Alexa EICHELMANN (U23) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 4.98 554 3,140   9 38.99 648 3,788   8 02:25.35 752 4,540   8

8 36 Jordanna MORRISH Bracknell  AC 5.17 606 3,366   8 25.61 394 3,760   9 02:23.24 780 4,540   8

10 26 Vera ANTONOVA (U23) Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 5.11 589 3,062   11 35.50 581 3,643   10 02:47.44 491 4,134   10

11 33 Alice LINAKER (U23) University of Birmingham N 4.95 546 3,079   10 30.93 494 3,573   11 02:50.56 458 4,031   11

12 44 Lucy TURNER Gateshead harriers N 5.71 762 2,257   12 34.08 554 2,811   12 DNF 2,811   12

13 35 Holly MILLS (U23) Andover AC/Brunel Uni  NMR 1,916   13 30.26 482 2,398   13 DNF 2,398   13

40 Rhea SOUTHCOTT (U23) Leeds City AC N * DNS * *

42 Katie STAINTON Birchfield Harriers M * * *

38 Natasha SMITH (U23) Birchfield Harriers M * * *

34 Anna MCCAULEY (U23) City of Sheffield & Dearne AC N * * *

28 Mia CHANTREE (U23) Chelmsford AC/Loughborough Univ. * * *

-      -      -      

Long Jump Javelin 800m
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England Senior & Under 20 Combined Event Championships

29 - 30 May 2021 @ Bedford International Stadium

SW Track Day 1

Women's 100mH - Race 1 Wind = -0.5 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 40 Rhea SOUTHCOTT (U23) Leeds City AC 15.25 809

2 29 Lauryn DAVEY (U23) Swansea Harriers 15.37 793

3 32 Bethany HARRYMAN (U23) Harlow AC 15.67 755

4 36 Jordanna MORRISH Bracknell  AC 16.04 709

5 30 Alexa EICHELMANN (U23) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 16.32 676

6 26 Vera ANTONOVA (U23) Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 18.33 455

7

8

Women's 100mH - Race 2 Wind = +0.0 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 27 Ellen BARBER Yeovil Olympiads/Loughborough Students 14.54 903

2 31 Lauren EVANS (U23) Cardiff AAC 14.76 874

3 41 Ashleigh SPILIOPOULOU (U23)Enfield and Haringey AC 15.74 746

4 33 Alice LINAKER (U23) University of Birmingham 16.08 704

5 38 Natasha SMITH (U23) Birchfield Harriers DNS

6 34 Anna MCCAULEY (U23) City of Sheffield & Dearne AC DNS

7

8

Women's 100mH - Race 3 Wind = -1.7 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 37 Jade O’DOWDA (U23) Newham & Essex Beagles 13.76 1013

2 39 Jodie  SMITH (U23) Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 13.85 1000

3 44 Lucy TURNER Gateshead harriers 14.88 858

4 35 Holly MILLS (U23) Andover AC/Brunel Uni  DNF

5 42 Katie STAINTON Birchfield Harriers DNS

6 28 Mia CHANTREE (U23) Chelmsford AC/Loughborough Univ. DNS

7

8
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England Senior & Under 20 Combined Event Championships

29 - 30 May 2021 @ Bedford International Stadium

SW Track Day 1

Senior Women's 200m - Race 1 Wind = -1.2 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 41 Ashleigh SPILIOPOULOU (U23)Enfield and Haringey AC 26.10 788

2 36 Jordanna MORRISH Bracknell  AC 26.83 726

3 32 Bethany HARRYMAN (U23) Harlow AC 26.93 718

4 33 Alice LINAKER (U23) University of Birmingham 27.92 637

5 30 Alexa EICHELMANN (U23) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 27.98 632

6 26 Vera ANTONOVA (U23) Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 28.08 625

7 40 Rhea SOUTHCOTT (U23) Leeds City AC DNS

8

Senior Women's 200m - Race 2 Wind = -1.4 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 35 Holly MILLS (U23) Andover AC/Brunel Uni  24.45 938

2= 27 Ellen BARBER Yeovil Olympiads/Loughborough Students 24.89 897

2= 37 Jade O’DOWDA (U23) Newham & Essex Beagles 24.89 897

4 39 Jodie  SMITH (U23) Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 25.04 883

5 31 Lauren EVANS (U23) Cardiff AAC 26.32 769

6 29 Lauryn DAVEY (U23) Swansea Harriers 26.94 717

7 44 Lucy TURNER Gateshead harriers DNF

8
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

VENUE ENGLAND SENIOR & U20 CE 2021

High Jump SW Pool A TIME

Bedford Intl. Stadium DATE Saturday 29/05/2021

Order No NAME CLUB

1 44 Lucy TURNER Gateshead harriers 

2 30 Alexa EICHELMANN (U23) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

3 29 Lauryn DAVEY (U23) Swansea Harriers

4 40 Rhea SOUTHCOTT (U23) Leeds City AC

5 26 Vera ANTONOVA (U23) Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

6 33 Alice LINAKER (U23) University of Birmingham

7 32 Bethany HARRYMAN (U23) Harlow AC

8 41 Ashleigh SPILIOPOULOU (U23)Enfield and Haringey AC

9 36 Jordanna MORRISH Bracknell  AC
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UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
DATE Saturday 29/05/2021

EVENT High Jump Senior Women Pool B TIME

MEETING ENGLAND SENIOR & U20 CE 2021 VENUE Bedford Intl. Stadium

Order No NAME CLUB

1 37 Jade O’DOWDA (U23) Newham & Essex Beagles

2 31 Lauren EVANS (U23) Cardiff AAC

3 28 Mia CHANTREE (U23) Chelmsford AC/Loughborough Univ.

4 38 Natasha SMITH (U23) Birchfield Harriers

5 42 Katie STAINTON Birchfield Harriers 

6 39 Jodie  SMITH (U23) Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 

7 35 Holly MILLS (U23) Andover AC/Brunel Uni 

8 27 Ellen BARBER Yeovil Olympiads/Loughborough Students

9 34 Anna MCCAULEY (U23) City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 29 Lauryn DAVEY (U23) Swansea Harriers

2 32 Bethany HARRYMAN (U23)Harlow AC

3 41 Ashleigh SPILIOPOULOU (U23)Enfield and Haringey AC

4 37 Jade O’DOWDA (U23) Newham & Essex Beagles

5 27 Ellen BARBER Yeovil Olympiads/Loughborough Students

6 44 Lucy TURNER Gateshead harriers 

7 26 Vera ANTONOVA (U23) Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

8 30 Alexa EICHELMANN (U23) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

9 36 Jordanna MORRISH Bracknell  AC

10 33 Alice LINAKER (U23) University of Birmingham

11 40 Rhea SOUTHCOTT (U23) Leeds City AC

12 39 Jodie  SMITH (U23) Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 

13 31 Lauren EVANS (U23) Cardiff AAC

14 35 Holly MILLS (U23) Andover AC/Brunel Uni 
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

Bedford Intl. Stadium DATE Saturday 29/05/2021ENGLAND SENIOR & U20 CE 2021 VENUE 

Shot Put Senior Women TIME
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England Senior & Under 20 Combined Event Championships

29 - 30 May 2021 @ Bedford International Stadium

SW Track Day 2

Women's 800m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 36 Jordanna MORRISH Bracknell  AC 02:23.24 780

2 30 Alexa EICHELMANN (U23) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 02:25.35 752

3 26 Vera ANTONOVA (U23) Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 02:47.44 491

4 33 Alice LINAKER (U23) University of Birmingham 02:50.56 458

5 35 Holly MILLS (U23) Andover AC/Brunel Uni  DNF

6 44 Lucy TURNER Gateshead harriers DNF

7

8

Women's 800m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 27 Ellen BARBER Yeovil Olympiads/Loughborough Students 02:12.27 932

2 37 Jade O’DOWDA (U23) Newham & Essex Beagles 02:14.99 893

3 39 Jodie  SMITH (U23) Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 02:20.30 819

4 41 Ashleigh SPILIOPOULOU (U23) Enfield and Haringey AC 02:24.69 761

5 29 Lauryn DAVEY (U23) Swansea Harriers 02:25.56 750

6 31 Lauren EVANS (U23) Cardiff AAC 02:26.07 743

7 32 Bethany HARRYMAN (U23) Harlow AC 02:29.14 704

8
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 40 Rhea SOUTHCOTT (U23) Leeds City AC

2 26 Vera ANTONOVA (U23) Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 5.11 0.0 X 0.0 5.02 0.0

3 41 Ashleigh SPILIOPOULOU (U23) Enfield and Haringey AC 5.58 1.2 5.51 -0.2 X 1.4

4 27 Ellen BARBER Yeovil Olympiads/Loughborough Students5.80 0.6 5.86 2.4 6.08 0.5

5 30 Alexa EICHELMANN (U23) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 4.96 0.0 4.93 1.1 4.98 1.9

6 37 Jade O’DOWDA (U23) Newham & Essex Beagles X 2.1 5.75 0.0 6.12 1.0

7 44 Lucy TURNER Gateshead harriers 5.53 3.0 5.14 0.0 5.71 1.4

8 39 Jodie  SMITH (U23) Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 6.07 1.4 5.95 0.8 6.24 2.0

9 32 Bethany HARRYMAN (U23) Harlow AC 5.42 1.4 - -

10 36 Jordanna MORRISH Bracknell  AC 5.12 1.7 5.07 1.9 5.17 0.0

11 35 Holly MILLS (U23) Andover AC/Brunel Uni  X 0.8 -

12 33 Alice LINAKER (U23) University of Birmingham 4.95 0.0 X 1.2 4.95 0.0

13 29 Lauryn DAVEY (U23) Swansea Harriers 5.06 0.0 X 0.6 5.13 0.3

14 31 Lauren EVANS (U23) Cardiff AAC X -0.0 X -0.0 5.61 0.1
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

Bedford Intl. StadiumVENUE DATE Saturday 29/05/2021
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 41 Ashleigh SPILIOPOULOU (U23) Enfield and Haringey AC

2 27 Ellen BARBER Yeovil Olympiads/Loughborough Students

3 36 Jordanna MORRISH Bracknell  AC

4 32 Bethany HARRYMAN (U23) Harlow AC

5 30 Alexa EICHELMANN (U23) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

6 29 Lauryn DAVEY (U23) Swansea Harriers

7 37 Jade O’DOWDA (U23) Newham & Essex Beagles

8 39 Jodie  SMITH (U23) Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 

9 26 Vera ANTONOVA (U23) Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

10 35 Holly MILLS (U23) Andover AC/Brunel Uni 

11 44 Lucy TURNER Gateshead harriers 

12 33 Alice LINAKER (U23) University of Birmingham

13 40 Rhea SOUTHCOTT (U23) Leeds City AC

14 31 Lauren EVANS (U23) Cardiff AAC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

Bedford Intl. Stadium DATE Saturday 29/05/2021ENGLAND SENIOR & U20 CE 2021 VENUE 

Javelin Senior Women Pool A TIME
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